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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 copy of the
foregoing Reply Brief in 19-1368, Wal-Mart Stores,
Inc.; Wal-Mart Stores Texas L.L.C.; Sam's East, Inc.;
Quality Licensing Corporation v. Texas Alcoholic
Beverage Commission,; Kevin Lilly; Ida Clement Steen,;
Texas Package Stores Association, Inc. was sent via
Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and e-
mail to the following parties listed below, this 4th day
of November, 2020:

G. Alan Waldrop

Ryan D.V. Greene

Terrill & Waldrop

810 W. 10th Street

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 474-9100
awaldrop@terrillwaldrop.com
rgreene@terrillwaldrop.com

Counsel for Texas Package Stores Association, Inc.

Kyle Douglas Hawkins

Rance Craft

Texas Attorney General’s Office
209 W. 14th Street

Price Daniels Sr. Building
Austin, TX 78701

(512) 936-1700
kyle.hawkins@oag.texas.gov
rance.craft@oag.texas.gov

Counsel for Texas Alcoholic Beverage Commission
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Erin E. Murphy

Counsel of Record
Matthew D. Rowen
Kirkland & Ellis LLP
1301 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20004
(202) 389-5000
erin.murphy@kirkland.com
matthew.rowen@kirkland.com

Counsel for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on November 4, 2020.

XA e L wi
Dorrha J. Wolf | )
Becker Gallagher Legal Pubhshmg, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: '{/Mé"t 4'/ 20 20

Notary Public

[seal]

.\ JOHN D. GALLAGHER

,* Notary Public, State of Chio

My Commission Expires
February 14, 2023



